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Ripustin
Valkoinen

e Suihkuratkaisut

o Tarvikkeet

Seindasennus

Valkoinen

Tekniset tiedot

Tekniset ominaisuudet

Materiaali

Hyvaksynnit ja Deklaraatiot

EPD

Vastuullisuus

EPD module A1 (kg CO2 eq.)
EPD module A2 (kg CO2 eq.)
EPD module A3 (kg CO2 eq.)
EPD module A1-A3 (kg CO2 eq.)
EPD module A4 (kg CO2 eq.)
EPD module C2 (kg CO2 eq.)
EPD module C3 (kg CO2 eq.)
EPD module C4 (kg CO2 eq.)
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Komposiitti

EPD-IES-0021146

0,19
0,01
0,01
0,21
0,01
0,00
0,04
0,00

nm
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